
Second meeting of Mongolian team about how to revise/develop e-courses  

 

The national coordinator of the URGENT project has been organized the second virtual meeting 

on how to revise/develop e-courses on 19th February 2022 between 11 AM and 3:30 PM. All 

people who are responsible to revise/develop e-courses have been participated. All steps to 

create online course and to embed it in the OpenEDX platform process is explained.  

 
Reported by Ochir ALTANSUKH, National University of Mongolia  

 

Meeting Summary     
Total Number of Participants 23    
Meeting Title General    
Meeting Start Time 2/19/2022, 11:47:05 AM    
Meeting End Time 2/19/2022, 3:25:24 PM         
Full Name Join Time Email Role Participant ID (UPN) 

Altansukh Ochir 2/19/2022, 11:47:05 AM altansukh@num.edu.mn Organizer altansukh@num.edu.mn 

Davaadorj D 2/19/2022, 11:51:36 AM davaadorj@num.edu.mn Attendee davaadorj@num.edu.mn 

Odongerel Sangidorj 2/19/2022, 11:52:25 AM odongerel@muls.edu.mn Attendee odongerel@muls.edu.mn 

Enkhtsetseg Sosorbaram 2/19/2022, 11:54:54 AM enkhtsetseg@num.edu.mn Attendee enkhtsetseg@num.edu.mn 

monkhtuvshin (Guest) 2/19/2022, 11:56:47 AM  Attendee  
Oyunchimeg N 2/19/2022, 11:57:59 AM n.oyunchimeg@num.edu.mn Presenter n.oyunchimeg@num.edu.mn 

Banzragch MULS (Guest) 2/19/2022, 11:58:05 AM  Attendee  
Bulgantamir S 2/19/2022, 11:58:54 AM bulgantamir.s@num.edu.mn Attendee bulgantamir.s@num.edu.mn 

Минжирмаа Рэнцэн 2/19/2022, 11:58:55 AM minjirmaa@khu.edu.mn Attendee minjirmaa@khu.edu.mn 

Munkh Namsrai 2/19/2022, 12:00:42 PM munkh.n@num.edu.mn Attendee munkh.n@num.edu.mn 

Altanzul Davaa-Ochir 2/19/2022, 12:03:08 PM  Attendee  
Battsetseg 2/19/2022, 12:03:25 PM  Attendee  
Баку (Guest) 2/19/2022, 12:04:27 PM  Attendee  
Enkhchimeg (Guest) 2/19/2022, 12:42:07 PM  Attendee  
Otgonbayar_De 2/19/2022, 12:06:46 PM  Attendee  
Odonchimeg (Guest) 2/19/2022, 12:08:35 PM  Attendee  
banzragch MULS (Guest) 2/19/2022, 12:12:04 PM  Attendee  
BELGUUN (Guest) 2/19/2022, 12:17:18 PM  Attendee  
Enkhtuul Demberel 2/19/2022, 12:20:30 PM enkhtuul@khu.edu.mn Attendee enkhtuul@khu.edu.mn 

Burenjargal Otgonsuren 2/19/2022, 12:36:11 PM o_burenjargal@muls.edu.mn Attendee o_burenjargal@muls.edu.mn 

ganchimeg.b 2/19/2022, 12:42:25 PM  Attendee  
Амаржаргал Аюурзана 2/19/2022, 12:46:01 PM Amarjargal@khu.edu.mn Attendee Amarjargal@khu.edu.mn 

Билэгтмандах Чунтай 2/19/2022, 1:39:39 PM Biligtmandakh.ch@khu.edu.mn Attendee Biligtmandakh.ch@khu.edu.mn 

 


